TC1029-3     9/20/99   TelCom Semiconductor reserves the right to make changes in the circuitry and specifications of its devices.
EVALUATION
KIT
AVAILABLE TC1029
FEATURES
■ Optimized for Single-Supply Operation
■ Small Package ......................................8-Pin MSOP
                           (Occupies Only Half the Area of an

is ideal for battery-operated applications.
LINEAR BUILDING BLOCK – DUAL LOW-POWER OP AMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package  Temp. Range
TC1029EPA 8-Pin DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC1029EUA 8-Pin MSOP – 40°C to +85°C
TC1029EOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC1043EV Evaluation Kit for Linear Building Block Family
PIN CONFIGURATION (DIP, MSOP, and SOIC)
TC1029
VDD
OUT2